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Type

Offside mounted

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

95959595 121200040System No.:

DAF

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

2.
21901219012190121901
1248140
375044

21169211692116921169
376873

21154211542115421154
556587

21336213362133621336
555006

3 Hole silencer

3.
21903219032190321903
1248143
555011

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

21670216702167021670
556581

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

21168211682116821168
091391

1.
90120901209012090120
682608
279634
279633

21164211642116421164
091393


